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V_CD
01877500
01877300
01878100
01877800
01877700
01877900
01877100
01878600
01878400
01878700
01878000
01878300
01878200
01877600
01877200
01877400

01878500

Ainavilli

Name
Ainavilli
Chintana Lanka
K. Jagannadhapuram
Kondukuduru
Kotipalli Bhaga
Krapa
Madupalle
Magam
Nedunuru
Pothukurru
Sanapalli Lanka
Sirasavalli Savaram
Siripalle
Totharamudi
Veeravallipalem
Veluvalapalle

Vilasa
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